
LOT 195
EAST NASSAU-WILDLIGHT PH 1C-2
OR 2447/43

JACKSON MARIE XEFTERIS & ROBERT LEE L/E/
340 SHORTLEAF LN
YULEE, FL 32097

44-2N-27-1003-0195-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4086.0100

02/21/2024 WW 0.00 75,000 0 0 75,000

STANDARD
4

284,093
7,950
75,000

367,043
0

367,043
HX HB 50,722

316,321
367,043
292,043

75,000

2758/1938 12/13/2024 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JACKSON MARIE X & ROB

THOMAS MELISSA

2691/782 1/19/2024 SW Q I 01 459,700

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PULTE HOME COMPANY LL

JACKSON MARIE XEFTE

2025
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230004910 01/08/2024

230009678 NEW SFR 335,905 07/27/2023

2025HX Base Yr

340 SHORTLEAF LN, YULEE

Exterior Wall 31 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LVT/LAMNT 70
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 02 Quality Level 02

0900 01 2,094 102.7824 135.67 284,093 2024 2024 0 0 0 0.00 100.00

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2025 Heated Area: 1761

BAS 1,761 100 2025 1,761 238,915

FGR 420 55 2025 231 31,340

FOP 156 30 2025 47 6,376

FOP 182 30 2025 55 7,462

2,519 2,094 284,093

BAS=[YR=2025;ORIG=100,0] W10 N9 W1 W28 S38 E20 S16 E6 S5 E13
N50 $
FGR=[YR=2025;ORIG=61,29] E20 S16 S5 W20 N21 $
FOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=81,45] E6 S5 E13 S8 W19 N8 N5 $
FOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=89,-15] E11 S15 W10 N9 W1 N6 $
.
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6
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6
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8
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1 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 795.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2025 2024 100 7,950

7,950

1 000100 C RES 100 PD - E 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 75,000.00 75,000.00 75,000


